AR

SAN LAUREL

BEVERAGE MENU



COCKTAILS & BEER

RESPONSIBLY

BERGERON’S MAI TAI

Denizen Merchant’s Reserve 8yr Rum, Lime,
Orgeat, Dry Curacao, over an aromatic cloud of
hibiscus, roses and orange blossom 18

FLYER
Olmeca Altos Blanco Tequila, Honeydew,
Lemongrass, Lemon 20

WATERMELON REPORT

Vodka, Watermelon, Lemongrass
Mandarin, Lime, Cilantro Chipotle & Cumin
Tincture 22

SAINTS G&T
St. George Gin, St. Germain, Chareau Aloe Vera
Ginger, Fever-Tree Indian Tonic Water 20

POLKA DOTTED COLEMAN
Bols Genever, Sweet Vermouth, Fernet Branca,
Amontillado Sherry, Sesame 20

FOGGY HILL

Del Maguey Vida Mezcal, Yzaguirre 1884 Gran
Reserva Vermouth, Cynar, Aperol,
Orange-Thyme Aromatic Cloud 22

EL COMPADRE
0Old Forester 86 Bourbon, Aperol, Lemon,
Citrus Peels, Mint 21

PISCO SOUR*
Acholado Pisco, Lime, Sugar, Egg White 20

JAPANESE MILK PUNCH

Suntory Toki Japanese Blended Whiskey, Yuzu,
Lemongrass, Orange, Lemon, Nutmeg,
Clarified with Milk 21

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Ketel One, Espresso, J. Rieger Caffe Amaro 22

SPIRIT FREE

EMERALD COIN
Seedlip Grove, Honeydew, Lemongrass,
Lime, Celery 15

NINO MELON
Lyre’s Absinthe, Honeydew, Honey, Lime,
Saffron 15

BEER

ESTRELLA DAMM
Pale Lager
Spain | 5.5% ABV 12

ENEGREN BREWING COMPANY
Edel Pils German-style Pilsner
Moorpark | 4.8% ABV 12

EL SEGUNDO BREWING CO
Mayberry IPA
El Segundo | 7.2% ABV 14

ANCHOR STEAM BEER
California Common
San Francisco | 4.9% ABV 14

HARD KOMBUCHA
G.F JuneShine P.O.G
San Diego | 6% ABV 18

HEINEKEN 0.0
Non-Alcoholic
Amsterdam | 0.0% ABV 12

* Please, be aware that consuming raw or undercooked food increases your risk of foodborne illness.



WINES BY THE GLASS

SHERRY

Fino del Mar César Florido, Skerry, Palomino Fino 10
SPARKLING

2021 De Nit Raventds i Blanc, Conca Riu Anoia, Xarello, Parellada, Macabeo, Monastrell 19
2020 Cuvée José Raventos i Blanc, Conca Riu Anoia, Classic Blend 23
2018 Russian River Cuvée Iron Horse, Sonoma, Pinot Noir, Chardonnay 30
NV Ruinart Blanc de Blancs, Champagne, Chardonnay 45
NV Krug Grand Cuvée, Champagne, Traditional Blend 110

WHITE

2020 Ube Miraflores, V.T Cddiz, Palomino 22
2021 Hexamer, Meddersheimer Rheingrafenberg, Nahe, Spiitlese Riesling 23
2021 Raul Pérez Atalier, Rias Baixas, Albaririo 21
2021 Lieu Dit, Santa Ynez Valley, Sauvignon Blanc 18
2021 Lindavista Vineyard, Mattahiasson, Napa Valley, Chardonnay 27
2020 Dido, Montsant, Macabeo, Garnacha Blend 20
2019 Chateau Montelena, Napa Valley, Chardonnay 45
2021 Far Niente, Napa Valley, Chardonnay 45

ROSE

2022 Bartolomei Vineyard Trail Marker Wine Co., Mendocino, Carignan 17
2022 Arrotos del Pendon Raul Pérez, V.1.Castilla y Leon, Prieto Picudo 18
RED

2021 Beaujolais Leynes Domaine Chardigny, Beaujolais, Gamay 18
2020 Ultreia St Jaques Ratl Pérez, Bierzo, Mencia 16
2021 Tyler, Sta Rita Hills, Pinot Noir 19
2021 Anza Diego Magaiia, Rioja, Tempranillo Blend 21
2021 Les Crestes Mas Doix, Priorat, Garnacha Blend 20
2019 Vatan, Toro, Tinta Toro 27
2020 Artemis Stag’s Leap, Napa Valley, Cabernet Sauvignon 45

2020 Far Niente, Napa Valley, Chabernet Sauvignon 75



SHERRY

SPAIN
JEREZ
MV Oloroso 15 Afios Maestro Sierra, Palomino (375ml) 50
CHIPIONA
MV Fino César Florido, Palomino (375ml) 45
SANLUCAR DE BARRAMEDA
MV Manazanilla Fina Miraflores De la Riva, Palomino (750ml) 85
EL PUERTO DE SANTA MARIA
MV Amontillado Almacenista J. L. Gonzalez Obregén' Lustau, Palomino (500ml) 75
JAPAN

KYOTO

Kojimaya Untitled, Higashiyama Shuzo (720ml) 180
HIROSHIMA

Fukucho Forgotten Tresure, Hatanso Junmai, Imada Shuzo (300ml) 15/45
SHIZUOKA

Takatenjin Soul of the Sensei, Junmai Daiginjo, Doi Shuzo (300ml) 60
TOTTORI

Mantensei Star Filled Sky, Junmai Daiginjo, Suwa Shuzo (720ml) 15/90
NIGATA

Kanbara Ancient Treasure, Junmai Daiginjo Genshu, Kaetsu Shuzo (720ml) 190



SPARKLING WINE

SPAIN

CATALUNYA
PENEDES, CONCA DEL RIU ANOIA

2016 Raventds i Blanc, Textures de Pedra, Blanc de Noirs, Xarel'lo Vermell, Bastard, Sumoll 110

2020 Raventds i Blanc, 'Blanc de Blancs, Xarello Based 70

2020 Raventés i Blanc, ‘Cuvée José , Classic Blend 86

2021 Raventds i Blanc, 'De Nit Rosé, Xarello Based, Monastrell 76

PENEDES, CORPINNAT

2012  Llopart, Leopardi, Xarello, Parellada, Chardonnay 115
UNITED STATES

CALIFORNIA

RUSSIAN VALLEY

2018  Iron Horse, Russian Cuvée', Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Brut 120

SANTA RITA HILLS

2014  Wenzlau, 'Cuvée Linconnu, Chardonnay, Brut 130

FRANCE

CHAMPAGNE

MONTAGNE DES REIMS

NV Ponson, Le Petit Montagne 'ler Cru, Traditional blend, Brut 145

NV Krug, 'Grand Cuvée, Pinot Noir ,Brut 440

NV Mouzon-Leroux La Blanche Voie’, Chardonnay Pinot Noir, Brut 250

NV Ruinart, ‘Blanc de Blancs, Chardonnay, Brut 180

NV Ruinart, “Rosé’, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Brut 175

NV Veuve Clicquot, ‘Yellow label’, Traditional blend, Brut 180

MV Veuve Clicquot, ‘Rosé, Traditional blend, Brut 190

2012  Veuve Clicquot, ‘La Grande Dame’, Traditional blend, Brut 430

VALLEE DE LA MARNE

NV Bollinger, ‘Rose; Traditional Blend, Brut 240

NV Gaston Chiquet, 'Tradition, Traditional Blend, Brut 130

2012 Dom Perignon, Traditional blend, Brut 440

2013 Marc Herbart, Rive Gauche Grand Cru'Pinot Noir, Chardonnay Brut 300

2018 Henri Goutorbe, ‘Special Club Grand Cru’Pinot Based, Brut 350

COTE DES BLANCS

2020  Libert&Fils,' Grand Cru Blanc de Blancs, Chardonnay, Brut 170

2014  Pierre Gimonnet&Fils, Oenophile Non Dosé 1r Cru, Chardonnay, Brut Nature 195

2011  Jacques Lassigne ‘Millesimé', Chardonnay, Brut 260



WHITE WINE

SPAIN
ANDALUCIA
V.T.CADIZ
2020  Ube Miraflores, Cota 45, Palomino Fino 100
GREEN SPAIN
GETARIAKO TXAKOLINA
2021 Gaineta, Hondarrabi Zuri 70
BIERZO
2020  Ranl Pérez, La del Vivo, Godello 120
2020  Raul Pérez, Ultreia, Godello 80
RIAS BAIXAS
2021 Raul Pérez, Atalier, Albaririo 85
2021 Leirana, Albaririo 90
2021  Leirana Finca Genoveva, Albarifio 140
2022  Rodrigo Mendez, ‘Cies’, Albarifio 125
2021 Do Ferreiro, Albaririo 85
2021 Albamar, Albamar’, Albaririo 70
RIBEIRO
2019 El Paraguas, ‘Atlantico’, Treixadura Based 95
2019 Luis Rodriguez, ‘Os Pasas”, Treixadura Based 120
RIBEIRA SACRA
2019  Dominio do Bibei, ‘Lapola’, Godello Based 90
MONTERREI
2018 Quinta da Muradella, ‘Candea, Dofia Blanca Based 80
VALDEORRAS
2019 Alberto Orte, ‘Escalada do Sil, Godello 130
NORTH CENTRAL SPAIN
RUEDA
2020  Belondradey Lurton, Verdejo 140
V.T.CASTILLAY LEON
2018  Belondrade y Lurton, ‘Quinta Apolonia’, Verdejo 80
2020 Menade, ‘Nosso, Verdejo 85
2019  Abadia Retuerta, 'Le Domaine’, Verdejo, Sauvignon Blanc 125
MEDITERRANEAN COAST
PENEDES
2021 Parés Balta, Amphora’, Xarello 115
MONTSANT
2020  Venus La Universal, ‘Dido’, Garnacha, Macabeo 85
PRIORAT
2021 Mas Doix, ‘Murmuri’, Garnacha Blend 105

2018  Clos Mogador, ‘Nelin', Garnacha Blend 165



WHITE WINE

SPAIN
THE ISLANDS
CANARY ISLANDS
2022 Los Bermejos, ‘Malvasia Volcénica, Lanzarote, Malvasia 110
2020 Vinatigo, Ycoden Daute Isora, Listdn Blanco 95
2021 Envinate, Palo Blanco, Ycoden Daute Isora, Listan Blanco 150

UNITED STATES

CALIFORNIA

NORTH COAST, SONOMA

2020  Ceritas, ‘Zephyr’, Sonoma Coast, Chardonnay 200
CENTRAL COAST

2021  Lieu Dit, Santa Ynez Valley, Sauvignon Blanc 72
2020  Sandhi, Sta. Rita. Hills, Chardonnay 90
2021  Liquid Farm, 'White Hill', Sta. Rita. Hills, Chardonnay 85
2020  Tatomer, Kick on Ranch!, Sta. Barbara, Riesling 80
NAPA VALLEY

2021  Mayacamas, ‘Mt.Veeder’, Chardonnay 125
2021  Matthahiasson, ‘Lindavista Vineyard', Chardonnay 108
2019  Chateau Montelena, Chardonnay 220
2021  Far Niente, Chardonnay 200
OREGON

COLUMBIA GORGE

2019  Analemma, “Mosier Hills Estate’, Albaririo 120

EOLA-AMITY HILLS

2019  Evening Land, La Source, Chardonnay 185
NEW WORLD

NEW ZEALAND

HAWK'S BAY

2018  Kumeau River, Coddington Vineyard, Chardonnay 120

MARLBOROUGH

2022  Greywake, Sauvignon Blanc 85

2021  Huia Vineyards, 'Single Vineyard', Gruner Vetliner 65

AUSTRALIA

VICTORIA

2021 Great Western, Riesling 80

BAROSSA

2018 Powell & Son, Roussane, Marsane 140



ROSE WINE

SPAIN

GETARIAKO TXAKOLINA

2021 Ganeta, Hondarrabi Zuri, Hondarrabi Beltza 70
MONTSANT
2017 Venus La Universal, 'Solucié Rosa, Garnacha Blend 90
V.T. LEON
2022 Raul Pérez, Arrotos del Penddn, Prieto Picudo 65
UNITED STATES
CALIFORNIA
MENDOCINO
2022  Bartolomei Vineyard Trail Marker Wine Co., Carignan
80
FRANCE
COTES DE PROVENCE
2022 Rumor, Grenacha Blend 85



RED WINE

SPAIN

ANDALUCIA
V.T. CADIZ

2019
2017

Alberto Orte, "Varay Pulgar, Tintilla de Rota
Alberto Orte, Atlantida, Tintilla de Rota

GREEN SPAIN

BIERZO

2020 Raul Pérez, 'Ultreia St.Jaques, Mencia

2020 Ral Pérez, ‘Las Gundifnas, Mencia

2019 Graillot& Raul Pérez, 'Las Encinas, Mencia Blend
JAMUZ

2016  Fuentes del Silencio, 'Las Quintas', Mencia Based
RIBEIRA SACRA

2018  Bodegas Guimaro, 'Finca Meixeman, Mencia

2019  Castro Candaz, Finca El Curvado, Mencia

2019  Bodegas Fento, 'O Estranxeiro, Espadeiro

RIAS BAIXAS

2018 Manuel Moldes, Acios Mouros, Sousdn Based
RIBEIRO

2020  Cume do Avia, 'Brancellao dos Canotos, Brancellao
EBRO RIVER

RIOJA

2019  Artadi, ‘Valdegines, Tempranillo

2018  LaRioja Alta, 'Viiia Alberdi Reserva, Tempranillo Based
2015  LaRioja Alta, ‘Vifia Ardanza Reserva Magnum (1.500ml), Tempranillo Based
2015  LaRioja Alta, ‘904 Gran Reserva, Tempranillo Based
2005  LaRioja Alta, ‘890 Gran Reserva, Tempranillo Based
2015  Remelluri, 'Reserva, Tempranillo

2021  Diego Magana, Anza’, Tempranillo

2017  Contino Reserva, Tempranillo

2015  CVNE, ‘Imperial Gran Reserva’, Tempranillo Based
2015  Artuke, ‘Paso las Manas’, Tempranillo

2000  Muga Prado Enea Gran Reserva’, Tempranillo Based
2001  MugaPrado Enea Gran Reserva’, Tempranillo Based
2005  Muga Prado Enea Gran Reserva’, Tempranillo Based
2004  Muga ‘Seleccion Especial’, Tempranillo Based

2005  Muga ‘Seleccion Especial’, Tempranillo Based

2006  Muga ‘Seleccion Especial’, Tempranillo Based

85
125

64
120
95

120

120
140
80

110

125

150

76
200
190
450
115

90
140
180
120
500
550
475
625
600
500



RED WINE

SPAIN

NORTH CENTRAL
RIBERA DEL DUERO

2020 Bardos, Romantica, Tempranillo

2018  Tempos Vega Sicilia, Alién; Tempranillo

2014  Tempos Vega Sicilia, ‘Valbuena 5°; Tempranillo
2010  Tempos Vega Sicilia, ‘Unico, Tempranillo
TORO

2017 Pintia, Tinta de Toro

2016  Pintia Magnum (1.500ml), Tinta de Toro

2019  Vatan, Tinta de Toro
MEDITERRANEAN COAST

MONTSANT

2017  Espectacle, Garnacha

2018  Venus La Universal, ‘Dido, Garnacha Based
PRIORAT

2021  Vall Llach, 'Embruix’, Garnacha Based

2021 Mas Doix, ‘Les Crestes’, Garnacha Based

2018  Mas Doix, 'Salanques', Garnacha Based

2019  Clos Martinet ‘Martinet Bru’, Garnacha Based
2019  Clos Mogador, Garnacha Based

ISLANDS

BINISSALEM, MALLORCA

2020

Can Verdura, Mantonegro Based

TENERIFE, CANARY ISLANDS

2020
2021

Tajinaste, "Tinto Tradicional’, Listdn Negro
Envinate, ‘Taganan, Listdn Negro Blend

GRAN CANARIA, CANARY ISLANDS

2021

Frontén de Oro, Tintilla

60
210
360

1000

160
375
105

285
85

88
80
115
100
195

85

85
150

85



RED WINE

CALIFORNIA

NORTH COAST-SONOMA VALLEY
SACRAMENTO
2019  Edmunds St.John, ‘Bone Jolly’, Dorado County, Gamay

SONOMA COAST

2018  A.Rafanelli, Dry Creek, Cabernet Sauvignon

2019  Ridge, “Three Valleys’, Sonoma County, Zinfandel Blend
2018  Peay, ‘La Bruma Sonoma Coast, Syrah

2020  Pax Mahle, Sonoma Coast, Syrah

2013  Laurel Glen State, Sonoma Mountain, Cabernet Sauvignon
2019  A.Rafanelli, Dry Creek, Zinfandel

2019  Hirsch, Sonoma Coast, Pinot Noir

NORTH COAST-NAPA VALLEY
NAPA COUNTY
2018  Larkmead, 'Solari Estate', Cabernet Sauvignon

NAPA VALLEY

2015 Favia, 'La Magdalena, Cabernet Franc Blend

2020  Stag’s Leap, Artemis’, Cabernet Sauvignon

2018 Ashes & Diamnods, ‘Mountain Cuvée No 3, Cab. Sauvignon, Cab. Franc, Merlot
2020  Far Niente, Cabernet Sauvignon

2019  Joseph Phelps, ‘Insignia’, Cabernet Sauvignon

2019  Opus One, Cabernet Sauvignon

1997 Robert Mondavi, Cabernet Sauvignon

1989  Caymus, ‘Special selection’ Cabernet Sauvignon

CENTRAL COAST
SANTA CRUZ MOUNTAINS
2018  Ridge, ‘Montebello, Cabernet Sauvignon Based

SANTA BARBARA
2017  Jonata-Ballard Canyon, ‘Todos’, Syrah Blend

STA. RITA HILLS
2021  Tyler, Pinot Noir
2021 Domaine de la Cote, Memorious’, Pinot Noir

PASO ROBLES
2020  Laventure, Syrah Blend

75

140
120
145
120
200
125
180

350

490
180
190
350
750
700
550
1300

500

140

76
185

145



RED WINE

OREGON

WILLAMETTE VALLEY

EOLA-AMITY HILLS
2013  Cristom Vineyards, 'Marjorie, Pinot Noir

YAMHILL-CARLTON
2016 Belle Pente, 'Estate Reserve, Pinot Noir
2017 St. Innocent, ‘Shea, Pinot Noir

CHEHALEM MOUNTAINS
2018  J. Christopher, 'Basalte, Pinot Noir

WASHINGTON
WALLA WALLA
2019  Woodward Canyon, Artist Series, Cabernet Sauvignon

175

140
150

90

145

NEW WORLD

NEW ZEALAND
CENTRAL OTAGO
2019  Burn Cottage, 'Sauvage Vineyard', Pinot Noir

AUSTRALIA

EDEN VALLEY

2016  Henschke, Mount Edelston, Shiraz

MACLAREN VALLEY

2017  Wirra Wirra Vineyards, The Absconder, Grenache

ARGENTINA
MENDOZA
2019  Altos las Hormigas, Appellation, Malbec

CHILE
ITATA
2020 Pedro Parra, Vinista, Pais

MAULE
2016  Clos de Fous, Cauquenina, Carignane Blend

165

420

165

125

52

55



DESSERT WINES

USA

2015  Oro Puro (375ml) Late Harvest, Napa Valley, Sauvignon, Semillon 20/ 100
2018  Robert Sinskey (500ml) Late Harvest, Carneros, Pinot Gris 15/90
SPAIN

NV Cesar Florido (375ml), Dorado, Chipiona, Moscatel 11/ 45



SAN LAUREL PREMIUM SPIRIT SELECTIONS

VODKA

Belvedere, Poland 20
Grey Goose, France 20
Grey Goose Le Citron, France 18
Haku, Japan 16
Ketel One, Netherlands 18
Tito's, USA 17
GIN

Amass, USA 17
Bols Genever, Netherlands 18
Bombay Sapphire, England 20
Brookyln, USA 24
Fords, England 16
Fords Officers’ Reserve 34
Gin Mare, Spain 22
Gin Mare Capri, Spain 24
Nolet's Silver, Netherlands 24
Nolet's Gold, Netherlands 130
TEQUILA

Casa Dragones Blanco, San Miguel 25
Casa Dragones Repo, San Miguel 55
Casa Dragones Afiejo, San Miguel 70
Casa Dragones Joven, San Miguel 145
Clase Azul Reposado, San Agustin 55
Clase Azul Ultra, San Agustin 360
Casa del Sol, Tequila 24
Don Julio Blanco, Atotonilco 22
Don Julio 1942 Rosado, Atotonilco 45
Don Julio 1942, Atotonilco 60
G4, Altos 25
Komos Reposado, Tequila 44
Komos Afiejo Cristalifio, Tequila 52
Komos Extra Afiejo, Tequila 140
MEZCAL

Del Maguey Chichicapa, San Baltazar 28

Del Maguey Tobala, Santa Maria Albarradas 44
Del Maguey Iberico, Santa Catarina Minas 28

Koch Espadin, San Baltazar 20
Rey Campero Madrecuishe, Oaxaca 25
RUM - PISCO

Appleton Estate 12yr, Jamaica 26
Bacardi 8, Puerto Rico 24
Banks 5 Island, Caribbean Blend 20
Caravedo Acholado, Peru 20
Chairmans Reserve, St. Lucia 24
El Dorado 8yr, Guyana 26
El Gobernador, Chile 20
Selvarey, Panama 20

BOURBON - RYE

Angels Envy, Kentucky 25
Basil Hayden Bourbon, Kenctuky 22
Basil Hayden's Dark Rye, Kentucky 30
J. Rieger's, Missouri 22
Jefferson's Ocean Cask, Kentucky 48
Michters Bourbon, Kentucky 28
Michters Straight Rye, Kentucky 28
Whistlepig 10yr Rye, Vermont 32
Whistlepig 18yr Rye, Vermont 320

Woodford Reserve Bourbon, Kentucky 24

SCOTCH - IRISH - JAPANESE

Balvenie 14yr, Speyside 38
Dalmore 15yr, Highlands 40
Dalmore 18yr, Highlands 66
Hibiki Harmony, Osaka 40
Highland Park 18yr, Island 54
Johnnie Walker Blue Lable, Glasgow 48
Lagavulin 16yr, Islay 50
Limavady Single Malt, Londonderry 20
Macallan 18yr, Speyside 60
Macallan Rare Cask, Speyside 56
Talisker 10yr, Skye 30
Tullamore Dew Rum Cask, Tullamore 24
Redbreast 12yr, Cork 28
Yamazaki 12yr, Osaka 120
Yamazaki 18yr, Osaka 200

BRANDY - COGNAC

Cyrano Blanche Armagnac, France 22
Torres 15yr, Spain 24
Torres Jaime I, Spain 48
Hennessy XO, France 80
Pierre Ferrand Selecion de Angel 72
Remy Martin XO, France 76

LOUIS XIII - THE PERFECT POUR

0.50z 160
1.00z 320
2.00z 640

AMARO - SHERRY - VERMOUTH

Amaro Montenegro 22
Fernet Branca 16
Fernet Francisco Manzanilla 24
Lustau San Emilio, PX 28
Lustau Los Arcos. Amontillado 32
Lustau Don Nuno, Oloroso 26
Martinez Lacuesta Gran Reserva 34

Yzaguirre Selection 1884 34
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